Brunswick County
Miscellaneous Records, 1786-1922
2 fibredex boxes

C.R.012.928.1

Charter of the Green Swamp Co.
Citizenship

Committee reports

Dissolution of company

Formation of company

Coroners' inquests

Application for establishment of fishery
Invitation to funeral

Insolvent records

Jury records

Lunacy Records

Permit to carry arms

Power of Attorney

Revocation of power of attorney
Authorization for release of prisoner
Action for possession of public square

C.R.012.928.2

Road records
Bridge records
Drainage

Ferry records

Mill records
Obstruction of creek
School records
Slave records
Emancipation
Miscegenation

Tax records
Wardens of the poor
School records

1861

1884-1910
1819-1851
1907, 1910
1894-1919
1832-1871
1892-1898
1852

1789-1860
1794-1849

1846-1849
1819
1838-1922
1917
1820
1897

1808-1911
1824-1908
1851

1838, 1841

1819, 1854, 1907

1834-1902
1853-1925
1811-1864
1808-1809
1910

1786-1879
1802-1866
1853-1925



