Brunswick County Miscellaneous Records, 1786-1922 2 fibredex boxes

C.R.012.928.1

Charter of the Green Swamp Co.	1861
Citizenship	1884-1910
Committee reports	1819-1851
Dissolution of company	1907, 1910
Formation of company	1894-1919
Coroners' inquests	1832-1871
Application for establishment of fishery	1892-1898
Invitation to funeral	1852
Insolvent records	1789-1860
Jury records	1794-1849
Lunacy Records	1846-1849
Permit to carry arms	1819
Power of Attorney	1838-1922
Revocation of power of attorney	1917
Authorization for release of prisoner	1820
Action for possession of public square	1897

C.R.012.928.2

Road records	1808-1911
Bridge records	1824-1908
Drainage	1851
Ferry records	1838, 1841
Mill records	1819, 1854, 1907
Obstruction of creek	1834-1902
School records	1853-1925
Slave records	1811-1864
Emancipation	1808-1809
Miscegenation	1910
Tax records	1786-1879
Wardens of the poor	1802-1866
School records	1853-1925